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No. of Sheepon

April 30, | April30,
1907. 1908.

Southland County—continued.
Craig, John, Caroline
Oraigie, R., and Sons, Pukerau
Crawford, Adam, Wendonside
Crawford, John, Kaiwera
Crawford, Thomas, Waikaka Valley
Crombie, Robert, Otamita
Cronin, William, Riversdale
Cross, Frank R., Mandeville
Cross, George, Riversdale
Cross, GeraldP., Chatton
Cross, Mrs. Emma, Otama
Cross, R., Otama
Crossan Bros., Wendon Valley
Crow, E., Parrawa
Crow, John, Lumsden
Cruickshank, A., jun.,Waikaka Valley
Cruickshank, J. A., East Chatton
Cruickshank, J. G., Chatton Road
Cruickshank, J. &., Otama
Cuddihy, Thomas, Chatton
Cullen, P. S., Middlevale
dimming, Edward, Otama
Cumming, Mrs. Mary, Waikaka Valley
Cunningham, J. J., Pukerau
Cunningham, Joseph, Balfour
Cunningham, T. A., Gore
Currie, John, Mataura
Currie, R., and Sons, Mataura
Daley, Daniel, Balfour
Davidson, Alexander, Gore
Davidson and Newell, Wendon
Davidson, J. and A., Waikaia
Davidson, Mrs. Jane, Wendon
Day, J. F., Waikaka
Day, Mrs. A., Wendon Valley
Deegan Bros, Dipton
Delargy Bros., Waikaka
Dennis, George, Waikaia
Deschler, A. R., Athol
Diack, Alexander, Limehills
Diack, Francis, Athol
Dickie and Duncan, Balfour
Dickie, David, Gore
Dickie, James, Gore
Dickie, John ft, Riversdale
Dickison, David, Greenvale
Dickison, John, jun.,East Chatton
Dickson, Andrew, Balfour
Dickson Bros., Otama
Dickson, Gavin, Otamita
Dickson, John, Otamita
DillOn, John, Otama
Dobbie, William, Athol
Dodds, Annie R., Otamita
Dodds, Robert, Otama
Dodds, Thomas G., Otapiri Gorge
Donald, W. R., East Chatton
Doull, John, Otapiri Gorge
Duncan, Mrs. Mary, Otapiri Gorge
Dunn, Denis, Riversdale
Dunn, John, Otamita
Duthie, James, Waimumu
Dynes, R., Benio, via Pukerau
Earle, A. G., Wendon
Earle, James, Lumsden
Edge, A. A., Waikaka
Edie, W. A., Pukerau
Edwards, J. A., Pukerau
Edwards, Richard T., Pukerau
Elder, George R., East Chatton
Elliott, W. H, Kaiwera
Ellis, T. ft, Five Rivers, Invercargill
English, Mrs., and Son, Dipton
English, Richard (Executors of), Dipton ...
Evans, Daniel, jun.,Dipton
Evans, John, Dipton
Falconer, Andrew, The Camp, East Chatton
Falconer and Neale, Mandeville
Falconer Bros., Ardle Bank, East Chatton ...
Falconer Bros., Section 6, East Chatton
Falconer Bros., The Camp, East Chatton ...
Falconer, James McNab, Gore
Falconer, John, East Chatton

241
2495
419
545
174
695
176
164
300
297
310

1135

3000
4980

295
266
363

10
100
452
285
576
428
179

225
100
467
583
468

251

3023
645

1286
1196

512
639
212
390
365

2862
574782

271
3297

550
598
274
793
396
450
844
147
405

1245
474
900

Nil
395
190
960
840

Nil
102
599
387
584
551
325
331
218

Nil
920

1069
396
243

Nil
184

4283
360
947

Nil
20

710
1096
746

Nil
736

2973
795
980

99
248
480

1204
1308
2226

111
586

Nil
240

20
500
172
324
75

2013
995
700
370
445
314
613
596

20000
3802
Nil

183
304
491
901

Nil
Nil
Nil

434
322

215
351
724
1143

40
1522
498
122
182
162

,.395
354
475
100

1990

70
399
442
457
584

20520

1800
156

100
357
100
389

No. of Sheep on
April 30,

1907.
April 30,

1908.

Southland County—continued.
Feehly Bros., Riversdale
Ferguson, John, and Sons, Harrington's
Fewings, William, Waikaia
Findlay and Co., c/o Andrew Todd, manager.

King's Hills, Kauana
Findlay, William, Dipton
Finlayson, Mrs. Ninian, Dipton
Finlayson, Roderick, Dipton
Fisken, John, Gore
Fitzgerald, Edward, Balfour
Fleming, Charles, Wendon
Forbes, Mrs. Annie, Otama
Ford, John, EaBt Chatton
Ford, Mrs. Mary, Greenvale
Ford, Patrick, sen., Chatton
Fortune Bros., Mandeville
Fortune, Robert, Otamita
Fowler, David, Wendon
France, R. E., Pukerau
Fraser, James, Balfour
Friedlander, Max, Waimumu
Friend, George, Middlevale
Frizzle, John R., Wendon
Gall, Archibald, Waikaia
Gardiner, David, Gore
Gardiner, J., Gore
Gardyne, Robert, Waikaka
Gardyne, R. H., Chatton
Gardyne, William, East Chatton
Gerrard, Colin, Hiwiroa
Gibson, John, jun., Athol
Gibson, John, sen., Parrawa
Gibson, W. H, Athol
Gilchrist, Duncan, Waikaka Valley
Gilder, A. B., Middlevale
Gill, Martha, Otapiri
Gillanders, Duncan, Wendonside
Gillespie, David, Waikaka Valley
Gillespie, J. R., Waikaia
Gillies, D., Longridge Village
Glover, Thomas, Pukerau
Gluyas Bros., Balfour
Goodall, John, Hiwiroa
Goodwin, Thomas,Pukerau
Graham, J. B., Mandeville
Graham, Samuel, Wendon
Graham, ThomaB,Mandeville
Graham, W., Balfour
Graham, William, Wendon Valley
Grant Bros., Benmore
Grant, D., Riversdale
Grant, Robert, Balfour
Gray, R. (Executors of), Waimumu
Green, Thomas, Gore
Greer, John, Hiwiroa
Grierson, William, Gore
Groves, William, Balfour
Gutchlag, Carl, Pukerau
Gutchlag, W., Gore
Hailes, Walter M., Riverslea, Balfour
Hailes, W. M., Riverslea, Balfour
Hailes, W. M., Waikaia Plains Station, Bal-

four
Hall, Albert, Wendonside
Hall, Wilson, Riversdale
Hampton, George J.,Dipton
Hankey, Hans, Pukerau
Hankins, Edward, Caroline
Hanley, John, Gore
Hansen, Peter, Mandeville
Hargest, James, Mandeville
Harrison, Enoch, Dipton - ...
Harrison, John, Parrawa
Harrison, William, Dipton
Harvey, Andrew, Waikaka Valley
Harvey, James, Chatton
Harvey, John,Waikoikoi
Harvey, Mrs. Jane, Waikaka Valley
Hay, Hendry William, Dunrobin via Tapanui
Hayward, James, Dipton
Hayward, William, Otapiri Gorge
Hazlett, Samuel D., Balfour
Healy, Patrick L., Gore

26
1100

92

Nil
800

91
3025

442
516

79
175

1787
695
229
434
305
377
651
345
190
637
489

4965
214
274
496
487

452
480
141
182

1045
468
165
578
255
396
819
512

56
978
420

5907
182
255
580
496
834
337

1074
370

Nil
Nil
479
305
376
154
56

2679
265

Nil
33

251
462

Nil
330
700
326

Nil
200
513
762

Nil
590

Nil
Nil

693
460
404
219

13
3137
1100

10854

647
752
311
960
154
304
406
381

80
29

2620
214
358
390
117
275
485
204

457
1349

380

280
542

5884
158
561
355
400
198

13
5200

692
2895

430
379
130

1491
2668

329
700
378
279
782

15
496
335

5547
954

300
4342

483
382

Nil
1795
1820
418
800
369
500
877

15
Nil

445
6591
994

40
Nil

61
796

7
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